both sidessedis htob
be snapped on from  morf no deppans eb
Socket-Magnetic can  nac citengaM-tekcoS
Adapter x2004090110904002x retpadA
* Indicates breakers that are made-to-order and may require an 8 to 10 week lead time.
 TMC42-02-16 A 5650142*TMC42-01-16 A 5531202 <0.02 16.00
TMC42-01-15 A 5600310 TMC42-02-15 A 5600309 <0.02 15.00
 <0.02 14.00 TMC42-01-14 A 5531192* TMC42-02-14 A 5531503*
 <0.02 13.00 TMC42-01-13 A 5531189* TMC42-02-13 A 5531493*
 <0.02 12.00 TMC42-01-12 A 5650122* TMC42-02-12 A 5650141*
 <0.02 11.00 TMC42-01-11 A 5531163* TMC42-02-11 A 5531477*
TMC42-02-10 A 5531464 TMC42-01-10 A 5650121 <0.02 10.00
 0.02 9.00 TMC42-01-9.0 A 5531147* TMC42-02-9.0 A 5531451*
 TMC42-02-8.0 A 5650138*TMC42-01-8.0 A 5650120 0.02 8.00
 0.03 7.00 TMC42-01-7.0 A 5650117* TMC42-02-7.0 A 5531435*
 0.04 6.50 TMC42-01-6.5 A 5650116* TMC42-02-6.5 A 5650137*
 TMC42-02-6.0 A 5650136*TMC42-01-6.0 A 5531105 0.04 6.00
 0.07 5.50 TMC42-01-5.5 A 5531095* TMC42-02-5.5 A 5531406*
TMC42-02-5.0 A 5651396 TMC42-01-5.0 A 5531082 0.06 5.00
 0.09 4.50 TMC42-01-4.5 A 5650115* TMC42-02-4.5 A 5650135*
 TMC42-02-4.0 A 5650134*TMC42-01-4.0 A 5531066 0.09 4.00
 0.16 3.50 TMC42-01-3.5 A 5531053* TMC42-02-3.5 A 5531367*
TMC42-02-3.0 A 5650131 TMC42-01-3.0 A 5650114 0.19 3.00
 0.24 2.50 TMC42-01-2.5 A 5650113* TMC42-02-2.5 A 5650130*
TMC42-02-2.0 A 5531338 TMC42-01-2.0 A 5600314 0.38 2.00
 0.55 1.80 TMC42-01-1.8 A 5650110* TMC42-02-1.8 A 5531325*
 TMC42-02-1.5 A 5650129*TMC42-01-1.5 A 5650109 0.61 1.50
 1.22 1.22 TMC42-01-1.2 A 5531008* TMC42-02-1.2 A 5531309*
TMC42-02-1.0 A 5531299 TMC42-01-1.0 A 5650108 1.67 1.00
 2.50 0.80 TMC42-01-0.8 A 5530986* TMC42-02-0.8 A 5531286*
 3.30 0.70           N/A     N/A TMC42-02-0.7 A 5650128*
 4.30 0.60 TMC42-01-0.6 A 5530960* TMC42-02-0.6 A 5531260*
 7.10 0.50 TMC42-01-0.5 A 5650106* TMC42-02-0.5 A 5531257*
 TMC42-02-0.4 A 5531244*TMC42-01-0.4 A 5530944 10.40 0.40
 19.30 0.30 TMC42-01-0.3 A 5650103* TMC42-02-0.3 A 5650127*
 40.00 0.20 TMC42-01-0.2 A 5650102* TMC42-02-0.2 A 5650124*
 TMC42-02-0.1 A 5650123*TMC42-01-0.1 A 5530915131.00 0.10
447.00 0.05 TMC42-01-0.05 A 5600509*           N/A     N/A
Ohms Current Rating Type  Part# Type Part #
   TMC 42-01 One-Pole  TMC 42-02 Two-Pole
Thermal Magnetic Circuit Breakers
Typical time / current characteristics at 23 degrees Celsius